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Unit One, Week Five
Spelling Words

11. toad
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

N ""*--'"""r -"" RIS

-

gold

slope '
bone
foe
snail
same
weigh

bowl

20. program

How many times can you practice your spelling words? Have helpers write

. slow
Fr #
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g i hote
t{'._' . 10. show
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their initials in an apple each time you practice.
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